i8 raimondispa.com
FL
O
O
R
PR
EP
A
RA
TI
O
N
 M
A
C
H
IN
ES
ZIRCONIUM ABRASIVE DISCS AND DISC WITH DIAMOND SEGMENTS
 274CV100G24 8024648015617 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 24 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,5 Kg 16.9 oz
 274CV100G40 8024648015624 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 40 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,5 Kg 16.9 oz
 274CV100G60 8024648015631 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 60 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,4 Kg 13.2 oz
 274CV100G80 8024648015648 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 80 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,4 Kg 13.2 oz
 274CV100G100 8024648015938 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 100 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,3 Kg 10.1 oz
 274CV100G120 8024648015655 24 Zirconium abrasive discs with Velcro attachment  115 mm - 4 1/2” 120 10x10xh 5 cm 4”x4”xh 2” 0,3 Kg 10.1 oz
 Part No. Description
ZIRCONIUM ABRASIVE DISCS WITH VELCRO ATTACHMENT
274CV100G24    274CV100G40    274CV100G60    274CV100G80
274CV100G100    274CV100G120

R
PR
EP
A
RA
TI
O
N
 M
A
C
H
IN
ES
DIAMOND PADS FOR IPERTITINA AND MICROTITINA WITH MAGNETIC ATTACHMENT
 274DG040/050 8024648056832 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 40/50 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DG100/120 8024648056849 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 100/120 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DM040/050 8024648056979 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 40/50 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DM100/120 8024648057976 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 100/120 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DC040/050 8024648056818 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 40/50 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DC100/120 8024648056825 3 Metal-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. 115 mm 4 1/2” 100/120 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,7 Kg 3.7 lbs
 274DTPR0030 8024648057686 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPR 115 mm 4 1/2” 30 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPR0080 8024648057693 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPR 115 mm 4 1/2” 80 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPR0180 8024648057709 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPR 115 mm 4 1/2” 180 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPR0600 8024648057716 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPR 115 mm 4 1/2” 600 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPR1800 8024648057723 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPR 115 mm 4 1/2” 800 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0050 8024648057600 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 50 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0120 8024648057617 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 120 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0220 8024648057624 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 220 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0400 8024648057631 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm  4 1/2” 400 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0600 8024648057648 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 600 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK0800 8024648057655 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 800 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK1800 8024648057662 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 1800 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTPK3500 8024648057679 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. EPK 115 mm 4 1/2” 3500 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTCR0030 8024648057570 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. CR 115 mm 4 1/2” 30 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTCR0075 8024648057587 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. CR 115 mm 4 1/2” 75 12x12x h 7 cm  4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 274DTCR0150 8024648057594 3 Resin-bounded diam. pads - mag. att. CR 115 mm 4 1/2” 150 12x12x h 7 cm 4 3/4”x4 3/4”x h 2 3/4” 1,4 Kg 3 lbs
 Part No.
 Part No.
 Part No.
 Part No.

600 mm    23 5/8” • • • •
 388  510 mm    20” • • • •
Applications IPERTITINA PLUS IPERTITINA MAXITITINA SUPERTITINA
 50x50xh 10 cm 20”x20”xh 4”
 25x15xh 10 cm 10”x6”xh 4”
47x47xh 25 cm 18”x18”xh 10”
     68x66xh 10 cm 27”x26”xh 4”
212
167
219SPUWEL
122SPUWEL
219SPUSWE
122SPUSWE
214
388
 274RT490G80 8024648017321 5 80
 274RT490G220 8024648017291 5 220
 274RT460G80 8024648017246 5 Double face silicon carbide mesh for floor finishing 80
 274RT460G220 8024648017215 5 (wooden floor, etc.) 220
 274RT410G80 8024648017161 5 80
 274RT410G220 8024648017130 5 Grit 100/120/150/180 also available 220
DOUBLE FACE SILICON CARBIDE MESH
 Part No. Description
 490 mm 19 1/4” 400 gr 14 oz 450 gr 16 oz
 450 mm 17 3/4” 360 gr 13 oz 400 gr 14 oz

H
IN
ES
250IPER 8024648015990 1 Blade with 5 silicon carbide abrasive grindstones grit 16 9,6 Kg 21.2 lbs 10 Kg  22 lbs
250 8024648003126 1 Blade with 5 silicon carbide abrasive grindstones grit 16 9,6 Kg 21.2 lbs  10 Kg  22 lbs
230 8024648003133 1 Blade with 3 silicon carbide abrasive grindstones grit 16 6,6 Kg  14.6 lbs 7 Kg   15.4 lbs
249IPER 8024648016010 1 Blade with 5 silicon carbide abrasive flap discs grit 16 7,3 Kg 16 lbs 7,6 Kg 17.7 lbs
249 8024648003157 1 Blade with 5 silicon carbide abrasive flap discs grit 16 7,3 Kg   16 lbs 7,6 Kg  17.7 lbs
229 8024648003164 1 Blade with 3 silicon carbide abrasive grindstones grit 16 5,2 Kg  11.5 lbs 5,5 Kg   12 lbs
250PMIPER 8024648016027 1 Abrasive disc / grindstone holder (nr.5) 6,2 Kg 13.7 lbs 6,5 Kg  10.3 lbs
250PMOLE 8024648003089 1 Abrasive disc / grindstone holder (nr.5) 6,2 Kg   13.7 lbs 6,5 Kg  10.3 lbs
230PMOLE 8024648003096 1 Abrasive disc / grindstone holder (nr.3) 4,6 Kg 10.2 lbs 4,9 Kg  10.8 lbs
273W16 8024648003102 5 Wolfram carbide plate grit 16 1 Kg 2.2 lbs 5 Kg  11 lbs
273W6 8024648003119 5 Wolfram carbide plate grit 6 1 Kg 2.2 lbs
273 8024648003140 5 Silicon carbide cup wheel  grit 6 (14 MA fitting) 600 gr  21.2 oz 3 Kg   6.6 lbs
27418G16C 8024648014139 5 Single face silicon carbide flap wheel  grit 16 150 gr  5.3 oz
750 gr 26.5 oz27418G24C 8024648079596 5 Single face silicon carbide flap wheel  grit 24 150 gr  5.3 oz
27418G36C 8024648014146 5 Single face silicon carbide flap wheel  grit 36 150 gr  5.3 oz
273CHIODI 8024648003188 6 Grindstone with 6 wolfram carbide nails 230 gr 8.1 oz  1,2 Kg  2.6 lbs
273SPI100 8024648005564 1 Wolfram carbide nails (100 pcs per box) 250 gr 8.8 oz 250 gr   8.8 oz
158GF03D 8024648017413 5 14 MA metal flange for abrasive wheels/discs   45 gr 1.6 oz  225 gr  7.9 oz
27418G16C
27418G24C
27418G36C
ABRASIVE TOOLS
 Part No.
273W16 16 125 mm     5” 5 3
273W6 For removing thinsets, adhesive, overspray, etc…  6 125 mm     5” 5 3
273 For abrading and polishing cement, resin, terracotta surfaces. 16 110 mm     4 3/8” 5 3
27418G16C For scarifying smooth surfaces to improve 16 178 mm     7” 5 3
27418G24C  the bonding of adhesives. 24 178 mm     7” 5 3
27418G36C For removal of grout residue when removing old floors. 36 178 mm     7” 5 3
273CHIODI –   70 mm     2 3/4” 6 5
Applications
25x15xh 10 cm 10”x20”xh 4”